
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A CANDIDATE FOR ST ATE OFFICE 

January 10, 2025 
RECEIVED 

JAN 1 0 2025 
FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE -

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTid&§overnmenta/ Ethh, Ct) . . 
v,J mm1ss1on 

A. Name of Candidate: _V_i_c_M_i_ll_e_r ______________________ _ 

Address: 1174 SW Fillmore Street 

City and Zip Code:_T_op_e_k_a_6_66_0_4 __________ _ 

Office Sought: State Senate 

County: Shawnee 

District: 19th 
------

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from October 25, 2024 through December 31, 2024) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period ......................................................................... . 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ....................................... . 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) ......................................................... . 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) .............................. . 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) .......................................... . 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ........ . 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ............. . 

$9,562.72 

$0.00 

$9,562.72 

$100.00 

$9,462.72 

D. "I declare that this report, inc • any accompan • chedules and statements, has been examined by me 
ect and complete. I understand that the intentional 

lse document is a class A misdemeanor." 
and to the best of my kno • • 
failure to file this documen 

1/10/2025 
Date 

GEC Form 2024 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Vic Miller 
( Name of Candidate) 

Date Name and Address 
Purpose of Expenditure 

or Disbursement 

Dillons Gift Card - Treasurer 
12/24/24 4015 SW 10th Street 

Topeka, KS 66604 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of$50 or less 

TOT ~L'~~,~~Dl'fUQS ~;qtll:J!illl)l~Blil{Sl~ftN'l'S / 
Tm:S PUI(U> (to Uno ◄ 0U11•n,~,y) ' · •• • ·• 

Amount 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$0.00 

$100.00 

Page _2 _ of_2_ 


